A 3 581-40

16
e'
(
T

Mail Stop: Assignment Recordation Services Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office P.O. Box 1450 RECORDATION FORM PATENTS OF The Patent of the U.S. Patent			ONLY	HEET	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF Patent and T	F COMMERCE rademark Office
Ale	exandria, VA 22313-1450	103136			Attorney Docket No.	123364
	Please	record the attached orig		nt or copy t	hereof.	
1.	A. Name of conveying parties: 1) Paul PETZL 2) Alain MAURICE		2. A.	ZEDEL ZONE INI	address of receiving party: DUSTRIELLE DE CROLL ROLLES, FRANCE (FR)	
	B. Additional name(s) of conveying	g party(ies) attached? ☐ Yes ⊠ No				
3.	A. Nature of conveyance:		В.	Additional	name(s) & address(es) atta	1
		Merger				
	Security Agreement	Change of Name				
	Other					
	B. Execution Date: All) March 8,	2005				
4.	☐ This document is being filed to	gether with a new applica	ation.			
	A. Patent Application No.(s)		B.	Patent No.	.(s)	
		Additional numbers atta	ached?	Yes 🖾 No	o	
C. Title of Application: <u>PORTABLE LIGHTING DEVICE V</u>				GHT-EMIT	TING DIODE	
5.	Name and address of party to whom concerning document should be maile		6. Tota	l number of	f applications and patents i	nvolved: 1
	Name: William P. Berridge		7. A.	Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 40.0	00
			В.	Enclosed (Check No. <u>166074</u>)	
	Address: OLIFF & BERRIDGE, P. P.O. Bux 19928 Alexandria, VA 223				payment or charge any und number 15-0461.	erpayment to
9.	Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and bel the original document.) ief, the foregoing inform	ation is true	e and correc	ct and any attached copy is	s a true copy of
	William P. Berridge Registration No.			Date	:: <u>April 26, 2005</u>	
			ncluding cov	ver sheet, at	tachments, and document:	2

PATENT REEL: 017328 FRAME: 0794

ASSIGNMENT	Δ	SS	IC	NI	ME.	N
------------	---	----	----	----	-----	---

		(1)	PETZL Paul		(5) _		
(1-8)	Insert	(2)	MAURICEAL	ain	(6)		
	Name(s) of Inventor(s)	(3)			(7)		
		(4)			(8)		
		to eac	ch of the undersig				valuable consideration paid loes assign, transfer and se
(9)	Inser t Name of Assig nee	(9)	ZEDEL				
(10)	Insert Address of Assignee	(10)		ielle de Croll es	F-38920 CBOLL	.ES, France (FR)	
	120318 1100	, ,				irs, successors, assis	
		repres §100, divisi	sentatives, the enti- in the invention, a onal, continuation,	re right, title and nd in all applica international, co	interest for the Un tions for patent incl onfirmation, substit	ited States of Ameri uding any and all pr ute and reissue appli	ica as defined in 35 U.S.C. rovisional, non-provisional, ication(s), and all Letters on the invention known as
(11)	Insert	(11)	Portable light	ing device with	light-emitting d	iode	
	Ident ification such as Title, Case						
	Number, or Foreign Application Number	(Atto:	rney Docke t No.	PCT/FR2004	nnn199		
		•	•			ation for patent in t	he United States of
			ica on even date l			····	
(12)	Inser t Date of Signi ng of Application	(12)	on				
(13)	Alter native	(13)	U.S. a pplication	Serial Number			
	Ident ification for filed applications	file d					
claims of reexam Patents full right and a gridentific	ignee in every way possible 3) Each unders igned agre or provisions of the Internati 4) Each unders igned agre unation a grant of a valid Un 5) Each unders igned authof the United States resulting to convey the entire intere ees that this assignment is bi 6) Each unders igned here cation that may be necessary	es to execute on al Converse to perfited State orizes and g from sa st here in anding on by grants	eute all pa pers and vention for Protect orm all af firmatives patent to the Assider equests the Confid application(s) to assigne d, and that thim and his heirs, the firm of OLIFF	d documents and tion of Industrial e acts which making gnee. In missioner of the other said Assign he has not execute successors, assioner GE, PI	I perform any act of Property or similarly be necessary to be U.S. Patent and Thee, as Assignee of outed, and will not ogns and legal reprocting the power to ins	w hich may be nece ar agreements. obtain, maintain or frademark Office to f the entire interest, execute, any a gree esenta tives. ert on this assignment	confirm by reissue or o issue any and all Letters, and covenants that he has ments in conflict herewith,
recorda	tion of this document. In witness where of, execu	ted by th	e under signed on	the date(s) onn	nsite the undersign	and not had	
Date	08 March, 2005	ted by th	-	or Signat ure	~		(SEAL)
Date	08 March, 2005				MAURICE Alain	1//	(SEAL)
Date						70)	(SEAL)
Date							(SEAL)
Date					-	***************************************	
Date							
Date							
Date	_						n
If ne ithe	This assignment should prefer, the n it should be signed be	ferably be	signed before: (2	ı) a Notarv Publ	ic if with in the U.S		
Date _	08 March, 2005			_	ECKE Gérard		up
Date	08 March, 2005				ALIN DO Eloïse	11-11	
-	***************************************					新州	

RECORDED: 04/26/2005

PATENT REEL: 017328 FRAME: 0795